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NAME Department PHONE 
 

E-MAIL 

Melissa Barnes 

   (1st year) 

Nursing 

 

5825 melissa.barnes@louisville.edu 

 

Amber Willenborg  

     (2nd year) 

Library (Ekstrom) 

 

8744 

 

arball02@louisville.edu  

Aly Farag  

     (2nd year) 

Speed School of Engineering –  

Electrical & Computer Engineering 

7510 aafara01@louisville.edu 

 

Jennifer Rudy 

     (1st year) 

Dentistry 6198 

502-298-

1482 

jennifer.rudy@louisville.edu 

 

Andrea Olinger 

   (3rd year) 

A&S – English 

(Director of Composition/WC Rep) 

3051 

 

arolin01@louisville.edu  

 

Al Futrell 

(1st year)  

A&S – Communication Dept. 

(SOC. SC. Rep) 

6976 al@louisville.edu 

 

Michael Cunningham 

  (1st year) 

A&S – Communication Dept. 

(OC Rep) 

5953 michael.cunningham@louisville.edu 

 

Anne Marie Zwerg-Villegas 

(1st year) 

College of Business – Management & 

Entrepreneurs 

4682 

757- 206-

7001 

anne.zwerg@louisville.edu 

 

Ibrahim Imam 

     (1st year) 

Speed School of Engineering –Comp 

Science & Engineering  

0463 ibrahim.imam@louisville.edu 

 

Gin Presley 

     (3rd year)  

CEHD – Health & Sport Sciences 8297 rgpres01@louisville.edu 

 

Michael Hagan 

     (2nd year) 

A&S – Humanities 

(HUM Rep) 

6045 mphaga01@louisville.edu  

Ryan Luke 

    (3rd year) 

A&S – Mathematics 

(NS Rep) 

0306 mrluke01@louisville.edu 

 

Devin Burke 

    (2nd year)  

Music 1869 dmburk01@louisville.edu  

Jordan Gabbard 

    (one-year term) 

 (A&S Curriculum Committee Rep) 859-912-

0735 

jordan.gabbard@louisville.edu 

 

Yong Chao 

     (3rd year) 

College of Business – Economics 3573 yong.chao@louisville.edu 

 

Matthew Scobee 

   (3rd year) 

A&S – Mathematics 

(QR Rep) 

6826 matt.scobee@louisville.edu 

 

Kathy Baumgartner 

   (3rd year) 

School of Public Health and 

Information Sciences 

1894 kbbaum01@louisville.edu  

Armon Perry 

   (2nd year) 

Kent School of Social Work 3234 arperr01@louisville.edu 

 

Macy Waddle 

STUDENT REP #1 

SGA- Political Science Major  502-558-

6843 

macy.waddle@louisville.edu 

 

Makiyah Maze 

STUDENT REP #2 

SGA- Biology 502-654-

3281 

makiyah.maze@louisville.edu 

 

Glenn Crothers 

     (Non-Voting) 

A&S – History 3757 glenn.crothers@louisville.edu 

  

Beth Willey 

     (Non-Voting) 

Vice Provost for Undergraduate 

Education 

6159 aewilley@louisville.edu  

 

Katie Shanahan 

     (Non-Voting) 

Director of Assessment 

Cardinal Core Office 

8113 kahunt04@louisville.edu  
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Katie Partin (effective 

12/8/17) 

     (Non-Voting) 

Director, Institutional Effectiveness 

Office  

3761 k0pete03@louisville.edu  

Darla Samuelsen 

     (Staff) 

Cardinal Core Office/Office of the 

Provost  

5712 darla.samuelsen@louisville.edu 
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